General information about company

Scrip code 538565

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE878P01019

Name of the company

Vistar Amar Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sg. Particular Yes/No PromoterG e:r;cd;’romoter shaitéﬁg;:der Non PrgLr:?)?itsr- Non

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wht_ather the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No

are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%0) Limits utilized (%0)
As on shareholding date 100 0.34
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.32
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.27
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.15
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.06
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(0]

Category
of
shareholder

(m

Nos. Of
shareholders

@1y

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (1V)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VI11) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of VVoting Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Class
€gy

Class

eg: X Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

2100000

2100000

65.63

2100000 2100000

65.63

(B)

Public

4591

1100000

1100000

34.38

1100000 1100000

34.38

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(€Y

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

4592

3200000

3200000

100

3200000 3200000

100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Slhadresd
No. Of Sha a % assuming full | ocked in | P c09€d O Sub-categorization of shares
0. No. of ares conversion of shares (X11) otherwise
Category shares Shares Underlying | -0 ertible encumbered | Number of
Category | of gESset;m?r? Underlying (?Our:\sg?ﬁ;lgg securities (as a (XII) ﬁg:Jdltiynshares
0] shareholder aing Outstanding L percentage of A A L
convertible securities and | 7 Sa Sa | dematerialized
() . Warrants f diluted share % of %of |f IV
securities (Xi) No. O - | capital) (XI)= No. | toral | No. | total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (XI) | 11)+(x) Asa % | oy’ : category | category | category
(@) (@) | Shares | (a) |Shares . .
of (A+B+C2) held held (I) (") (”I)
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) S oter 65.63 2100000
Group
(B) Public 34.38 1095000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3195000 0 0 0
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)
No. of E:rtlo f sNh(;rsz Total nos. [ Shareholding as a % of - -
Nos. Of fully paid | oY : shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Category & Name of . paid-up underlying _ as a %
Sr. the Shareholders (1) shareholders | up equity equity Depository i) = (calculated as per 0
(i shares shares Receints (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As : of
held (1V) held (V Vi p (V1) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total Total
eld (V) [ (V) eg:y Voting
rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 2100000 2100000 |65.63 2100000 2100000 | 65.63
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 2100000 2100000 |65.63 2100000 2100000 | 65.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 2100000 2100000 |65.63 2100000 2100000 | 65.63
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)+(A) ()
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 2 55000 55000 1.72 55000 55000 |1.72
and nominee
directors)
Resident Individuals
© FEGTE O ) 510693 510693 | 15.96 510693 510693 |15.96
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
) el el e e 11 486658 486658 | 1521 486658 486658 | 15.21
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
0Q) M Fsiafe e el g 12443 12443 | 039 12443 12443 |0.39
(NRIs)
0] Bodies Corporate 5 9831 9831 0.31 9831 9831 0.31
(m) Any Other (specify) |23 25375 25375 0.79 25375 25375 |0.79
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4591 1100000 1100000 |[34.38 1100000 1100000 | 34.38
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
4591 1100000 1100000 | 34.38 1100000 1100000 | 34.38
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 4592 3200000 3200000 | 100 3200000 3200000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4592 3200000 3200000 | 100 3200000 3200000 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
: Number of Slr:ge:d or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa% | Lockedin |P N gec Sub-categorization of shares
S No. of Underlying assuming full shares (x11) | Otherwise Number of
Underlving | Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered equity shares
s 0 ttarild'r? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X) hgldti}%
I coun\s}ertiblleg Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of Asa dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of Asa % form (XIV)
(x)“ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (X)= (VID+(X) Asa | no |total | No. | OF o2 Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
() % of (A+B+C2) (@) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
held (i) (i) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(d) 65.63 2100000
(Slu)b'TOta' A) 65.63 2100000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
61 [P O] 65.63 2100000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 1.72 55000 0 0 0
) 15.96 505693 0 0 0
(h) 15.21 486658 0 0 0
(i) 0.39 12443 0 0 0
0] 0.31 9831 0 0 0
(m) 0.79 25375 0 0 0
(S:)b'TOta' ®) 34.38 1095000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 34.38 1095000 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3195000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3195000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RBP HOLDINGS PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAHCRS5302E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2100000

2100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2100000

2100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.63

65.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2100000

2100000

Class eg:y

Total

2100000

2100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

65.63

65.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

65.63
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capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2100000

2100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AMRENDRA KUMAR
SINGH

MADHUSUDHAN
GUNDA

YUSUF HUSEN
KALWANI

PRABHA
MOHTA

PRIYANKA
SINGH

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AREPS6517M

ACAPG2515]

AJHPK7843F

AFIPM7411C

CEJPS1101M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

93773

84514

72286

44568

43470

338611

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

93773

84514

72286

44568

43470

338611

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.93

2.64

2.26

1.39

1.36

10.58

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

93773

84514

72286

44568

43470

338611

Class eg:y

Total

93773

84514

72286

44568

43470

338611

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.93

2.64

2.26

1.39

1.36

10.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.93

2.64

2.26

1.39

1.36

10.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 93773 84514 72286 44568 43470 338611
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0] 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0] 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0] 0 0] 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

Director or Director's Relatives

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

18

23

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1629

15090

8656

25375

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1629

15090

8656

25375

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1II) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.47

0.27

0.79

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1629

15090

8656

25375

Class eg:y

Total

1629

15090

8656

25375

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.47

0.27

0.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.47

0.27

0.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1629

15090

8656

25375

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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