General information about company								
Scrip code	538565							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE878P01019							
Name of the company	Vistar Amar Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	0.34							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.32							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.27							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.15							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.06							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category		No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of sections of sections			eld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	ting (Xl	(V)	Total as a % of	
	(II)		held (IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2100000			2100000	65.63	2100000		2100000	65.63	
(B)	Public	4591	1100000			1100000	34.38	1100000		1100000	34.38	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4592	3200000			3200000	100	3200000		3200000	100	

			Tabl	e I - Summar	y Statement hold	ing o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	egory Shares Underlying S	ving ding lible es No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I) s						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.63					2100000			
(B)	Public				34.38					1095000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3195000	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	showing sl	hareholdi	ng pattern (of the Prom	noter and Promoter (Group			
				No. Of	No. Of			Number o		g Rights he	ld in
	Catanama & Nama af	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly	shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	shares	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing shareho	lding pattern	n of the Pron	noter and Prom	noter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2100000			2100000	65.63	2100000		2100000	65.63
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	2100000			2100000	65.63	2100000		2100000	65.63
(2)	Foreign			1	-			1	l		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	2100000			2100000	65.63	2100000		2100000	65.63
В	Table III - Statement s	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	stitutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	55000			55000	1.72	55000		55000	1.72
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4512	510693			510693	15.96	510693		510693	15.96
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	486658			486658	15.21	486658		486658	15.21
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	38	12443			12443	0.39	12443		12443	0.39
(1)	Bodies Corporate	5	9831			9831	0.31	9831		9831	0.31
(m)	Any Other (specify)	23	25375			25375	0.79	25375		25375	0.79
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4591	1100000			1100000	34.38	1100000		1100000	34.38
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		4591	1100000			1100000	34.38	1100000		1100000	34.38
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareh	olding patter	rn of the No	n Promoter- No	on Public share	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		4592	3200000			3200000	100	3200000		3200000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4592	3200000			3200000	100	3200000		3200000	100

C	Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up					
(1)	Indian											
(d)				65.63					2100000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.63					2100000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				65.63					2100000			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public sharel	older							
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(b)				1.72					55000	0	0	0
(g)				15.96					505693	0	0	0
(h)				15.21					486658	0	0	0
(i)				0.39					12443	0	0	0
(1)				0.31					9831	0	0	0
(m)				0.79					25375	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				34.38					1095000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				34.38					1095000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3195000			
Total (A+B+C)				100					3195000			

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RBP HOLDINGS PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAHCR5302E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2100000	2100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2100000	2100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.63	65.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2100000	2100000
Class eg:y		
Total	2100000	2100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	65.63	65.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	65.63	65.63
diluted share		

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2100000	2100000					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

	Individuals - ii. In	dividual shareholders	holding nominal share	e capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMRENDRA KUMAR SINGH	MADHUSUDHAN GUNDA	YUSUF HUSEN KALWANI	PRABHA MOHTA	PRIYANKA SINGH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AREPS6517M	ACAPG2515J	AJHPK7843F	AFIPM7411C	CEJPS1101M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	93773	84514	72286	44568	43470	338611
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	93773	84514	72286	44568	43470	338611
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.93	2.64	2.26	1.39	1.36	10.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				·
Class eg: X	93773	84514	72286	44568	43470	338611
Class eg:y						
Total	93773	84514	72286	44568	43470	338611
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.93	2.64	2.26	1.39	1.36	10.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.93	2.64	2.26	1.39	1.36	10.58

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	93773	84514	72286	44568	43470	338611
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	1	18	23
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1629	15090	8656	25375
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1629	15090	8656	25375
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.47	0.27	0.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		
Class eg: X	1629	15090	8656	25375
Class eg:y				
Total	1629	15090	8656	25375
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.47	0.27	0.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a				

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.47	0.27	0.79
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1629	15090	8656	25375
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

